First and Last Day of School

Mo School for Students on Shaded Days
Parent-Teacher Conferences Day

August 2022
Mo School on Shaded Days

Clark County School District

2022-2023 School Calendar for Students*

November 2022
Mo School on Shaded Days
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*Subject to change

August 2022 - May 2023

August 2022

Monday, August 8 - Classes Begin

September 2022

Monday, September 5- Labor Day (No School)
Monday, September 12 - Staff Development Day (No School for Students)

October 2022

Friday, October 7 - End of First Grading Period (44 days)

Friday, October 14 - Elementary School Parent-Teacher Conferences
(Mo School for Elementary Students Only)

Friday, October 28 - Nevada Day Observed (No School)

November 2022

Tuesday, November 8 - Staff Development Day (No School for Students)
Friday, November 11 - Veterans Day (No School)
Wednesday, November 23 - No School for Students
First Contingency Day (if needed)
Thursday-Friday, November 24-25 - Thanksgiving Day and Family Day (No School}

December 2022

Friday, December 16 - End of Second Grading Period (45 days)
End of First Semester (89 days)

Friday, December 16 - Winter Break Begins - End of Day
No School December 19 - January 2

January 2023

Tuesday, January 3 - Classes Resume

Second Semester Begins
Monday, January 16 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
Monday, January 23 - Staff Development Day (No School for Students)
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